
NAME e-mail addresses Organization

1 Jordan Adelson jordan.adelson@ps.net PSGS

2 Tasawwar Ali tkhan@geofon.com GEOFON Inc.

3 Richard Amano ramano@lab-data.com Lab Data Consultants, Inc.

4 Nars Ancog narcisco.ancog@navy.mil NAVFACENGCOM-SWDIV

5 Diane Anderson danderson@applinc.com APPL, Inc.

6 Joe Arlauskas joseph.arlauskas@navy.mil US Navy PWC

7 Glenda Ashford glenda.k.ashford@usace.army.mil USACE, Atlanta

8 Joyce Baird joyce.c.baird@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Champaign

9 Chris Barr chris.barr@earthtech.com Earth Tech, San Diego

10 Barbara Beard bbeard@ene.com ASC Laboratory

11 Anthony J. Bednar anthony.j.bednar@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Vicksburg

12 Jim Beran e.jim.beran@usace.army.mil USACE, Omaha

13 Ann Bernhardt ann.bernhardt@amec.com AMEC

14 Lisa Bienkowski lbienkowski@ttfwi.com Tetra Tech FW, Inc.

15 Tyler Bowley tyler.g.bowley@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Omaha

16 Sylvie Brochu sylvie.brochu@drdc-reed-gc-com Research & Development, Canada

17 Richard Burrows rburrows@stl-inc.com Severn Trent Laboratories

18 Brad Call bradley.a.call@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

19 Lee Carfioli lcarfioli@ncalabs.com North Creek Analytical

20 Charlie Carter jmeyers@stl-inc.com Severn Trent Laboratories

21 Mike Carter carter.mike@epa.gov US EPA

22 Scott H. Chang scott.h.chang@usace.army.mil USACE, Baltimore

23 Tammy Chang tammy.chang@parsons.com Parsons

24 Russ Chazell russell.chazell@gel.com General Engineering Labs, LLC

25 Kevin Coats kevin.h.coats@usace.army.mil HTRW Center of Expertise, Omaha

26 Paula Coleman paula.a.watts@usace.army.mil USACE, Nashville

27 Susan Collins susan.collins@brooks.af.mil AFIOH/SDC Brooks City - Base

28 Ed Corl william.corl@navy.mil NAVFAC - Atlantic Division

29 Richard Daddow rldaddow@usgs.gov US Geological Survey

30 Shana R. Dalton shana.r.dalton@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Omaha

31 Skip Darley darleyre@navsea.navy.mil US Navy (NAVSEA)

32 Vincent DelGreco vincent.delgreco@usace.army.mil USACE, South Pacific Division

33 Scott Denzer sdenzer@lab-data.com Laboratory Data Consultants (LDC)

34 Bob DiRienzo dirienzo@datachem.com Data Chem Laboratories, Inc.

35 Jacki Doan jdoan@eqm.com EQM

36 Janel Duffy jduffy@secor.com SECOR International Inc.

37 John Esparza john.esparza@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

38 Franz Froelicher franz.froelicher@usace.army.mil USACE, Savannah

39 Rosemary Gaffney rosemary.gaffney@apg.amedd.army.mil USA CHPPM

40 Darren Gainer dgainer@ecc.net ECC

41 Lisa R. Gued, Ph.D. lisa.r.gued@usace.army.mil USACE, Jacksonville
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42 Peck Ha peck.ha@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

43 Jim Harkness harknessmj@nnsy.navy.mil Norfolk Naval Shipyard

44 Danny W. Harrelson danny.w.harrelson@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Vicksburg

45 Ed Hartzog hartzoged@navsea.navy.mil US Navy (NAVSEA)

46 Mark Harvison mark.s.harvison@usace.army.mil USACE, Savannah

47 Garland Hatcher hatcherhg@nnsy.navy.mil Norfolk Naval Shipyard

48 Alan D. Hewitt ahewitt@crrel.usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Hanover

49 Jim Horn james.a.horn@usace.army.mil USACE, Tulsa

50 Suzan Hughes suzan.hughes@synectics.net Synectics

51 Bill Ingersoll ingersollws@navsea.navy.mil US Navy (NAVSEA)

52 Thomas Jenkins thomas.f.jenkins@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Hanover

53 Kim Johnson kjohnson@ene.com ASC

54 Brian Jordan brian.d.jordan@usace.army.mil USACE, Albuquerque

55 Terri-Ann Kaaihili-Choy terri.choy@earthtech.com Earth Tech Inc., Honolulu

56 Dr. Reza Karimi reza.karimi@swri.org Southwest Research Institute

57 Richard Karn richard.a.karn@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Vicksvurg

58 Patrica A. Kemme patricia.a.kemme@usace.army.mil USA-CERL

59 Laura Kemp laura.d.kemp@usace.army.mil USACE, Portland

60 Randy Keyser, P.G. rkeyser@ttfwi.com Tetra Tech FW, Inc.

61 Jackson Kiker jkiker@ecc.net ECC

62 Sandra Kimbrell sandra.m.kimbrell@usace.army.mil USACE, Alaska

63 Mark Koenig mark.r.koenig@usace.army.mil USACE, New England

64 Dr. David Koran david.koran@usace.amy.mil HQ, USACE

65 Harry A. Kreigh harry.kreigh@jacobs.com Jacobs

66 John Laferty jlaferty@eraqc.com Environmental Resource Associates, Inc.

67 David Laney dlaney@secor.com SECOR International Inc.

68 Constance Lapite constance.lapite@m-e.com Metcalf & Eddy, Inc.

69 Paul Lear paul.lear@shawgrp.com Shaw Environmental, Inc.

70 Ron Lewis lewisrp@nnsy.navy.mil Norfolk Naval Shipyard

71 Thom Lichte thom.e.lichte@usace.army.mil USACE, Hawaii

72 Dorothy Love dmlove@lancasterlabs.com Lancaster Laboratories

73 David Lubianez david.j.lubianez@usace.army.mil USACE, New England

74 Nile Luedtke nile.a.luedtke@saic.com SAIC

75 Jim Lukasko james.j.lukasko@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

76 Mark Lyon mark.lyon@shawgrp.com Shaw Environmental, Inc.

77 Samir Mansy samir.a.mansy@usace.army.mil USACE, Louisville

78 Chung-Rei Mao chung-rei.mao@usace.army.mil HTRW Center of Expertise, Omaha

79 Robert Matinez robert.martinez@brooks.af.mil AFIOH/SDTP

80 Mat Masset mathew.r.masset@usace.army.mil USACE, Buffalo

81 Debby May mayda@navsea.navy.mil NAVSEA Programs Field Office

82 Rob Mayer robert.mayer@shawgrp.com Shaw Environmental, Inc.

83 Randy McBride randy.mcbride@shawgrp.com Shaw Environmental, Inc.2 7/1/2004/3:05 PM
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84 Lisa McKenzie lisa.mckenzie@earthtech.com Earth Tech

85 Fred McLean mcleanfs@navsea.navy.mil US Navy (NAVSEA) 

86 Frank McStay, Jr. frank.w.mcstay@usace.army.mil USACE, Southwestern Division

87 Dr. Patti Meeks patti.meeks@amec.com AMEC Earth & Environmental

88 Richard Meyer, Ph.D. richard.j.meyer@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Omaha

89 Pati Moreno pati.moreno@navy.mil Naval Facilities Engineering Service Center (NFESC)

90 Anand Mudambi mudambi.anand@epa.gov US EPA

91 Jonathan Myers johnathan.myers@shawgrp.com Shaw Environmental, Inc.

92 Stuart J. Nagourney stu.nagourney@dep.state.nj.us NJ Dept of Environmental Protection

93 Ron Ohta ron.ohta@ttemi.com Tetra Tech EM Inc.

94 Kay O'Keefe kay.o'keefe@navy.mil Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Pacific Division

95 Donna Oswald oswaldon@versar.com Versar, Inc.

96 Kent Patton kpatton@ncalabs.com North Creek Analytical

97 Alfredo Pierri apierri@wecklabs.com Weck Laboratories Inc.

98 Gwyn Puckett gwyn.l.puckett@usace.army.mil USACE, Seattle

99 Mark S. Ross markross@compuchemlabs.com CompuChem

100 Jackie Sample samplejh@navsea.navy.mil US Navy (NAVSEA)

101 Pamela Schemmer pschemmer@stl-inc.com STL Sacramento

102 Donald W. Schlack don.schlack@usace.army.mil USACE, Far East

103 Mary Schneider mschneider@adelphia.net Tetra Tech FW, Inc.

104 Kathy Siebenmann kathleen.f.siebenmann@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

105 Travis Shaw travis.c.shaw@usace.army.mil USACE, Seattle

106 Joe Solsky joseph.f.solsky@usace.army.mil HTRW Center of Expertise, Omaha

107 Dr. Heinz Stahl heinz.stahl@us.army.mil USA CHPPM-Europe

108 Patrick Steffes pat.steffes@kprime.net K'(Prime) Technologies Inc.

109 Phred Strickland frederick.j.strickland@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

110 Doug Taggart douglas.b.taggart@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Omaha

111 Calvin Tanaka ctanaka@lab-data.com Laboratory Data Consultants, Inc.

112 David Thal dthal@stl-inc.com Severn Trent Laboratories, Knoxville

113 Teresa Thomas teresa.thomas@navy.mil Engineering Field Activity, NW

114 William R. Turney turney@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory

115 Deborah Walker deborah.d.walker@usace.army.mil US Army Engineering & Support Center, Huntsville

116 Marianne E. Walsh marianne.e.walsh@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Hanover

117 Alan S. Warmnski alan.s.warminski@usace.army.mil USACE, Baltimore

118 Nicole Weymouth nweymouth@versar.com Versar, Inc.

119 Janice Willey General Engineering Labs, LLC

120 Buddy Wilson buddy@promium.com Promium, LLC

121 Sherri Wunderlich swunderlich@ttfwi.com Tetra Tech FW, Inc.

122 Beshara Yared beshara.g.yared@usace.army.mil USACE, Sacramento

123 Mansour Zakikhami mansour.zakikhani@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research & Development Center, Vicksburg

124 Francis "Ziggy" Zigmund francis.zigmund@usace.army.mil USACE, Kansas City
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125 Patrick Zuloaga pzuloaga@ttfwi.com Tetra Tech FW, Inc.
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